INTERNATIONAL SEABED AUTHORITY

Assembly



Distr. GENERAL

ISBA/5/A/10 25 August 1999

ORIGINAL: ENGLISH

INTERNATIONAL SEABED AUTHORITY Fifth session Kingston, Jamaica 9-27 August 1999

DECISION OF THE ASSEMBLY OF THE INTERNATIONAL SEABED AUTHORITY RELATING TO THE CREDENTIALS OF REPRESENTATIVES TO THE FIFTH SESSION OF THE INTERNATIONAL SEABED AUTHORITY

The Assembly of the International Seabed Authority

Approves the report of the Credentials Committee.1

<u>67th meeting</u> 25 August 1999

¹ ISBA/5/A/9.